St.

OR

Datum nar.

Priezvisko, Meno

1972

HRACI PLAN - DVOJHRA

LIST ¢&.

Vrsko Marian

Novak Marek

12

1973

25

1972

NAZOV TURNAJA:

> DUNLOP=

SEoe T

HMSR SENIOROV

USPORIADATEL:

TC Dixon Tenisia B.Bystrica

40

1974

40

1971

1973

19

1971

6/1 6/2
Novéak Marek DATUM: 7.-9.2.2014
VEKOVA KATEGORIA: MUZI
Novak Marek
6/1 6/1
40+
Mariani Pavel
VRCHNY ROZHODCA:
Mariani Pavel
6/0 6/1
) Dagmar Regendova
Sara Marek
Novak Marek
6/17/5
Fri¢ Jozef
Macek Erich
6/0 6/1 POCET UGASTNIKOV 8
Macek Erich NASADENIE CR
1 |Vr$ko Marian 5
Macek Erich 2 |Adami Rébert 10
6/1 6/3

Moravek Peter

Adami Robert

Moravek Peter

10

1971

6/0 6/2

VITAZ:

Novak Marek

TRIEDA




